
PLACE TIREUR CLUB M Q

1 PERNIN  Amélie T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 543

2 TROUILLET  Tiffanie 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS 550

3 JACOB  Ludivine A.T. STE-SAVINE 524

4 DUTREUIL  Marie S.T. CREUSOT 531

5 GUILLAUME  Julie 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS 536

6 LE FLOCH  Cécile T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 526

7 PAGLIA  Sophie U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 512

8 CAMUS  Alexandra T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 505

9 THEVENET  Fabienne STEP CHALON/SAONE 500

10 DUMOUCHEL  Tara ETOILE AUXONNAISE 490

11 AUBAGUE  Agnès S.T. CREUSOT 476

12 PICHOT  Valérie T.S. CHAURAY 469

13 JUSSUREAUX  Jessica REVEIL DOULLENNAIS 453

14 JENICOT  Florence C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS 441

15 BONNOT  Christiane S.T. CREUSOT 416

16 COQUILLON  Cindy S.T. HERY 398

17 CUSTODIO  Brigitte S.T. HERY 344
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PHASES FINALES

TROUILLET  Tiffanie PERNIN  Amélie
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TROUILLET  Tiffanie DUTREUIL  Marie JACOB  Ludivine PERNIN  Amélie
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GUILLAUME  Julie JACOB  Ludivine PAGLIA  Sophie
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TROUILLET  Tiffanie CAMUS  Alexandra LE FLOCH  Cécile DUTREUIL  Marie
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TROUILLET  Tiffanie COQUILLON  Cindy CAMUS  Alexandra THEVENET  Fabienne
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40 41 42 43
GUILLAUME  Julie JENICOT  Florence JACOB  Ludivine AUBAGUE  Agnès

BONNOT  Christiane
44 45 46 47



NOM PRÉNOM CAT CLUB 50M 65M TOTAL 10 COUPS

1 TROUILLET Tiffanie D1 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS 284 266 550 6 19 60

2 PERNIN Amélie D1 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 279 264 543 5 17 60

3 GUILLAUME Julie D1 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS 283 253 536 5 19 60

4 DUTREUIL Marie D1 S.T. CREUSOT 275 256 531 4 10 60

5 LE FLOCH Cécile D1 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 272 254 526 3 12 60

6 JACOB Ludivine D1 A.T. STE-SAVINE 275 249 524 3 16 60

7 PAGLIA Sophie D1 U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 259 253 512 6 4 60

8 CAMUS Alexandra D1 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 262 243 505 3 10 60

9 THEVENET Fabienne D1 STEP CHALON/SAONE 262 238 500 4 8 60

10 DUMOUCHEL Tara D1 ETOILE AUXONNAISE 266 224 490 3 7 60

11 AUBAGUE Agnès D1 S.T. CREUSOT 256 220 476 1 6 60

12 PICHOT Valérie D1 T.S. CHAURAY 238 231 469 3 1 60

13 JUSSUREAUX Jessica D1 REVEIL DOULLENNAIS 237 216 453 0 6 60

14 JENICOT Florence D1 C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS 243 198 441 1 5 60

15 BONNOT Christiane D1 S.T. CREUSOT 218 198 416 1 3 58

16 COQUILLON Cindy D1 S.T. HERY 225 173 398 2 2 60

17 CUSTODIO Brigitte D1 S.T. HERY 214 130 344 0 3 54

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE ARBALÈTE FIELD 2022     

CUSSET
MATCH DE QUALIFICATION DAMES 1


